documents (Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion 

credenti
al Value 
in % of 
work  

1 Maintenance of 
Arboriculture of  Activity 
Park & playground at 
Action Area- II , New 
Town Kolkata under 
NKDA( for 02 Years)." 

To be quoted by 
the Bidder in 
BOQ. 

Rs. 27000.00          
(twenty seven 
thousand only.) 
Balance amount 
of Earnest Money  
will have to be 
deposited at  in 
time of making 
agreement  so as 
to constitute 2%  
of quoted Value if 
required . 

To be paid as 
per the Govt. 
norms by the 
successful 
bidder at the 
time of 
agreement.